NO:EO-CS-DMN/1/101/2013-14/ 3 6 8 UT Administration of Daman & Diu, Office of the Collector, Daman.

Dated: 01/07/2014

SUB: Transfer and posting in the cadre of Mamlatdar/Block Development Officer / Enquiry Officer, City Survey and Superintendent (Gaz.)

ORDER

The Administrator of Daman and Diu and Dadra and Nagar Haveli is pleased to order the transfer and posting in the cadre of Mamlatdar/Block Development Officer/Enquiry Officer, City Survey and Superintendent (Gaz.) working in Daman and Diu as follows with immediate effect.

Sr.No.	Name of Officer	Post holding presently	Transferred and posted as
1.	Shri D. R. Damania	Mamlatdar, Diu	Enquiry Officer, City Survey, Diu
2.	Shri Iqbal J. Dhada	Promoted on adhoc basis as Mamlatdar/BDO/EOCS vide order dated 11.06.2014	Mamlatdar, Daman
3.	Shri H.B. Jethwa,	Mamlatdar, Daman	Enquiry Officer, City Survey, Daman
4.	Shri D.B. Ahir	Superintendent (Gaz.), O/o Collector, Diu	Block Development Officer, Daman
5.	Smt. G. R. Vadhel	Superintendent (Gaz.) presently working as EOCS, Diu	Superintendent (Gaz.), Collectorate, Diu
6.	Shri D. S. Rathod	Superintendent (Gaz.), presently working as BDO, Daman	Transferred and posted against the post of Superintendent (Gaz.) transferred to the O/o Secretary (Education), DD and DNH vide order No.1/6/93-PER/Part-II/694 dated 26.06.2014 and posted on diverted capacity in the office of DIG(P)
7.	Shri L. D. Chamunda	Promoted on adhoc basis as Mamlatdar/BDO/EOCS vide order dated 11.06.2014	Mamlatdar, Diu

By order and in the name of the Administrator of Daman & Diu.

(R. C. Meena)

Deputy Secretary (Revenue), Daman & Diu.

07/2014

Copy to:-

- 1. The Staff Officer to Hon'ble Administrator, Secretariat, Daman
- 2. The PA to DIGP
- 3. The PA to Development Commissioner, Secretariat, Daman
- 4. The PA to Finance Secretary, Secretariat, Daman
- 5. The Secretary (Education), DD and DNH
- 6. The Collector, Daman/Diu
- 7. The CEO, District Panchayat, Daman
- 8. The Director of Accounts, Daman
- 9. The Assistant Accounts Officer, Diu
- 10. The SIO, NIC, Secretariat, Daman
- 11. The Field Publicity Officer, Daman/Diu
- 12. The Concerned Officials

(R. C. Meena)

Deputy Secretary (Revenue),

Daman & Diu